BARTEC 103-0330-0992-12/2019-ESS-435199
Barrier Cable Glands for Armoured Cables, Compound
Explosion protection
Marking ATEX
Certification
 II 2GD �Ex db IIC Gb
Ex eb IIC Gb
Ex tb IIIC Db

Part Number
Max. No.
of Cores
Need Barrier
Compound
Material per
pc. (g)
Cap
mm
Upper
Body
mm
Lower
Body
mm
M20x1,5 3,0 - 8,5 9,5 1,3 16,0 25 25 25 27,0 63,5 07-9431-25M200G1 9 7
6,0 - 13,0 9,5 1,3 16,0 25 25 25 27,0 63,5 07-9431-25M200R1 9 7
8,0 - 15,0 9,5 1,3 16,0 25 25 25 27,0 63,5 07-9431-25M20001 9 7
13,5 - 21,0 12,0 1,3 16,0 30 30 30 33,0 65,0 07-9431-25M200L1 11 9
M25x1,5 8,0 - 15,0 9,5 1,3 16,0 25 25 30 33,0 63,5 07-9431-25M300R1 9 7
13,5 - 21,0 12,0 1,3 16,0 30 30 30 33,0 65,0 07-9431-25M30001 11 9
18,0 - 27,0 15,0 1,6 16,0 40 40 40 44,5 72,5 07-9431-25M300L1 22 20
M32x1,5 18,0 - 27,0 15,0 1,6 16,0 40 40 40 44,5 72,5 07-9431-25M40001 22 20
23,0 - 33,0 21,5 1,6 16,0 43 43 43 47,0 74,5 07-9431-25M400L1 36 31
M40x1,5 23,0 – 33,0 21,5 1,6 16,0 43 43 45 50,0 74,5 07-9431-25M500R1 36 31
29,0 - 40,0 29,0 2,0 16,0 50 50 50 55,5 82,5 07-9431-25M50001 55 60
M50x1,5 29,0 – 40,0 29,0 2,0 16,0 50 50 55 61,0 82,5 07-9431-25M600R1 55 60
35,0 - 48,0 37,0 2,5 16,0 58 58 58 64,0 90,5 07-9431-25M60001 75 90
M63x1,5 35,0 – 48,0 37,0 2,5 20,0 58 58 68 75,0 90,5 07-9431-25M700R1 75 90
42,0 - 56,0 46,0 2,5 20,0 75 75 75 83,0 120,0 07-9431-25M70001 99 193
M75x1,5 42,0 – 56,0 46,0 2,5 20,0 75 75 80 89,0 120,0 07-9431-25M800R1 99 193
54,0 - 70,0 58,0 3,2 20,0 100 100 100 110.5 126,0 07-9431-25M80001 129 337
M90x1,5 54,0 – 70,0 58,0 3,2 20,0 100 100 100 110,5 126,0 07-9431-25M90001 129 337
* Compound material is served 50 g standard.
Thread Type NPT according to ANSI ASME B1.20.1

Max. No.
of Cores
Need Barrier
Compound
Material per
pc. (g)
Cap
mm
Upper
Body
mm
Lower
Body
mm
NPT1/2 3,0 - 8,5 9,5 1,3 16,0 25 25 25 27,0 63,5 07-9431-25N200G1 9 7
6,0 – 13,0 9,5 1,3 21,0 25 25 25 27,0 63,5 07-9431-25N200R1 9 7
8,0 - 15,0 9,5 1,3 21,0 25 25 25 27,0 63,5 07-9431-25N20001 9 7
13,5 - 21,0 12,0 1,3 21,0 30 30 30 33,0 65,0 07-9431-25N200L1 11 9
NPT3/4" 8,0 - 15,0 9,5 1,3 21,0 25 25 30 33,0 63,5 07-9431-25N300R1 9 7
13,5 - 21,0 12,0 1,3 21,0 30 30 30 33,0 65,0 07-9431-25N30001 22 9
18,0 - 27,0 15,0 1,6 21,0 40 40 40 44,5 72,5 07-9431-25N300L1 22 20
NPT1" 18,0 - 27,0 15,0 1,6 26,0 40 40 40 44,5 72,5 07-9431-25N40001 22 20
23,0 - 33,0 21,5 1,6 26,0 43 43 43 47,0 74,5 07-9431-25N400L1 36 31
NPT1 1/4" 23,0 - 33,0 21,5 1,6 28,0 43 43 45 50,0 74,5 07-9431-25N500R1 36 31
29,0 - 40,0 29,0 2,0 28,0 50 50 50 55,5 82,5 07-9431-25N50001 55 60
NPT1 1/2" 29,0 - 40,0 29,0 2,0 28,0 50 50 55 61,0 82,5 07-9431-25N60001 75 60
NPT    2" 35,0 - 48,0 37,0 2,5 28,0 58 58 65 72,0 90,5 07-9431-25N70001 99 90
NPT2 1/2" 42,0 - 56,0 46,0 2,5 41,0 75 75 80 89,0 120,0 07-9431-25N80001 129 193
NPT3" 54,0 - 70,0 58,0 3,2 43,0 100 100 100 110,5 126,0 07-9431-25N90001 129 337
* Compound material is served as 50 g standard.